MCB INS18 (space reduction up to 50%)
Data Sheet V1.2
INS18 miniature circuit
breaker
INS18 is a MCB compliant to product standard
IEC/EN 60898 and with the following main
technical features
• Breaking capacity 6kA

SL-series
MCB INS18
Order codes for connective rail
 INS18
10mm²  16mm²
(closed end - non
cuttable)
(cut to size with end- caps)
 PIN PIN
Busbar / connective rail type Grey Blue Grey Blue
1 pole – phase/neutral bar (17,8mm) 2 2305101002 2305101902 - -
3 2305101003 2305101903 - -
4 2305101004 2305101904 - -
5 2305101005 2305101905 - -
6 2305101006 2305101906 230601006 2306019006
7 2305101007 2305101907 - -
8 2305101008 2305101908 - -
9 2305101009 2305101909 230601009 2306019009
10 2305101010 2305101910 - -
11 2305101011 2305101911 - -
12 2305101012 2305101912 2306010012 2306019012
13 2305101013 2305101913 - -
15 - - 2306010015 2306019015
18 - - 2306010018 2306019018
21 - - 2306010021 2306019021
24 - - 2306010024 2306019024
54 - - 2306160100 2306160101
1 pole – neutral bar (17,8mm) 2 - 2305101992 - -
3 - 2305101993 - -
4 - 2305101994 - -
5 - 2305101995 - -
6 - 2305101996 - -
8 - 2305101998 - -
10 - 2305101990 - -
12 - 2305101991 - -
Open mouth covers for
busbar PIN
2115900010
MCB INS18  DATA SHEET V1.0
SL-series
MCB INS18
Order codes for connective rail
No. devices
10mm²
(closed end - non cuttable)
Busbar / connective rail type
 Bottom Combi-rail | (L1-L2)
 RCD1 – INS18/INS36
1x 2p + 2x 2P (18mm) 2305192306
1x 2p + 3x 2P (18mm) 2305192308
1x 2p + 4x 2P (18mm) 2305192310
1x 2p + 5x 2P (18mm) 2305192312
Bottom Combi-rail | (N-L1-L2-L3-N1-N2-N3-N1)
RCD1 – INS18/ INS36
1x 4p + 4x 2P (18mm) 2305194312
Open mouth covers for
busbar PIN 9/18
2115900015
* pictures are indicative – other combinations are possible
MCB INS18  DATA SHEET V1.0
SL-series
MCB INS18
Order codes accessories
Add-on terminals
  PIN connection high PIN connection Low
Reference image Wire size Grey Blue Grey Blue
2x10mm² solid/stranded